
From: Michael Petrovick mpetrovick@mjparchitect.com
Subject: RE: Meetinghouse Tower Project walk-thru meeting notes

Date: September 1, 2022 at 3:24 PM
To: Robert Stephenson rob@rs41.org, Todd Croteau tcroteau@townofjaffrey.com, Brad Davis bdavisconstructionco@gmail.com,

Jon Frederick jfrederick@townofjaffrey.com, jrhammond42@gmail.com, Phil D'Avanza phil@davanzaclocks.com, George Born
gborn@lchip.org, Rob Deschenes building.inspector@townofjaffrey.com, Katy Lyons klyons@townofjaffrey.com, Elisa FitzGerald
efitzgerald@townofjaffrey.com

Thank	you,	Rob.		Everything	appears	to	be	in	order.	
	
Michael J. Petrovick, NCARB, AIA
Principal
 
President 2022 |  AIA New Hampshire
 
Please make note of our hours:  M-Th 8am – 5pm, F 8am – noon. 
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From:	Robert	Stephenson	<rob@rs41.org>	
Sent:	Thursday,	September	1,	2022	12:01	PM
To:	Todd	Croteau	<tcroteau@townoGaffrey.com>;	Brad	Davis
<bdavisconstrucLonco@gmail.com>;	Jon	Frederick	<jfrederick@townoGaffrey.com>;
jrhammond42@gmail.com;	Phil	D'Avanza	<phil@davanzaclocks.com>;	Michael	Petrovick
<mpetrovick@mjparchitect.com>;	George	Born	<gborn@lchip.org>;	Rob	Deschenes
<building.inspector@townoGaffrey.com>;	Katy	Lyons	<klyons@townoGaffrey.com>;	Elisa
FitzGerald	<efitzgerald@townoGaffrey.com>
Subject:	MeeLnghouse	Tower	Project	walk-thru	meeLng	notes
	
Hello,
	
The	MeeLng	Notes	of	yesterday’s	MeeLnghouse	Tower	Project	walk-thru	are	a]ached.
	
If	you	have	any	addiLons	or	correcLons	please	send	them	on	to	me.
	
Regards,
	
Rob
	
	
	

http://www.mjparchitect.com/
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Jaffrey Meetinghouse Tower
Town of Jaffrey, New Hampshire
Jaffrey Meetinghouse Committee
Robert B. Stephenson, Member
150	Rivermead	Road,	Apt	243,	Peterborough,	NH	03458	USA
Cel Tel: +1 603-933-2471
E-mail: rob@rs41.org
Back-up e-mail: 532763@gmail.com
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